HAMSACNA Treasurer's Report
Mar-19

Beginning Balance

Income
Literature Sales
Homegroup Donations:
Learning to Live Again

20.00
Serenity on South Second

10.00
Thanks for the Life

25.00
Freedom Group

84.70
NA Means Necessary

20.00
From the Streets to the Seats

60.00

Total Homegroup Donations

Event Proceeds

Other:

Total Income

Expenses

Factory Drive Storage

Alliance Printing

NAWS (Literature)

Hamilton Telephone Service

Requests for Funds:

RCM - Travel to Region Meeting

Total Expenses

Ending Balance as of 3/17/19

1,715.04

219.70

219.70

(40.47)

(111.75)

(150.00)

(302.22)

1,632.52



