HAMSACNA Treasu	irer's Report	
Mar-19		
Beginning Balance		1,715.04
Income		
Literature Sales		-
Homegroup Donations:		
Learning to Live Again	20.00	
Serenity on South Second	10.00	
Thanks for the Life	25.00	
Freedom Group	84.70	
NA Means Necessary	20.00	
From the Streets to the Seats	60.00	
Total Homegroup Donations		219.70
Event Proceeds		
Other:		
Total Income		219.70
Expenses		
Factory Drive Storage		(40.47)
Alliance Printing		-
NAWS (Literature)		-
Hamilton Telephone Service		(111.75)
Requests for Funds:		
RCM - Travel to Region Meeting		(150.00)
Total Expenses		(302.22)
Ending Balance as of 3/17/19		1,632.52